Fall 15k 2015

Race Date
October 18, 2015 Overall Finish List
15K

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Thomas Breitbach 1135 27 M 1 0-29 51:04.0 3:24/K
2 Jeffrey Buttterwortth 1138 28 M 2 0-29 51:18.0 3:25/K
3 Kit Wobeter 1132 31 M 1 30-36 53:00.0 3:32/K
4 Jason Garvens 1051 27 M 3 0-29 53:30.0 3:34/K
5 Matthew Borneman 1028 24 M 4 0-29 54:00.0 3:36/K
6 Nick Ofstun 1102 24 M 5 0-29 58:27.8 3:54/K
7 John Puentes 1108 30 M 2 30-36 58:48.1 3:55/K
8 Mark Fry 1047 57 M 1 51-57 59:51.9 3:59/K
9 Participant 1163 1163 1 F 1 0-29 1:01:27.2 4:06/K
10 Jim Reichling 1159 39 M 1 37-43 1:03:24.0 4:14/K
11 Seth Haynes Madison WI 1058 34 M 3 30-36 1:03:25.6 4:14/K
12 John Freeman 1140 41 M 2 37-43 1:03:51.6 4:15/K
13 Paul Gallagher 1049 48 M 1 44-50 1:04:11.0 4:17/K
14 Matt Nie 1100 39 M 3 37-43 1:06:41.7 4:27/K
15 Phillip Gordon 1054 33 M 4 30-36 1:07:10.5 4:29/K
16 Ron Ofstun 1101 56 M 2 51-57 1:07:16.3 4:29/K
17 Troy Nachreiner 1155 42 M 4 37-43 1:.07:54.1 4:32/IK
18 TaraLang 1079 20 F 2 0-29 1:08:00.0 4:32/K
19 Emily Jaehnig Madison WI 1066 32 F 1 30-36 1:08:18.6 4:33/K
20 Anand Ayya 1149 31 M 5 30-36 1:08:34.6 4:34/K
21 Tyler Hefty 1059 24 M 9 0-29 1:08:36.8 4:34/K
22 David Johnson 1067 58 M 1 58-64 1:08:52.9 4:35/K
23 Alex Kusters 1136 29 M 10 0-29 1:10:31.6 4:42/K
24  Tracy Ohmstede 1103 39 F 1 37-43 1:11:20.2 4:45/K
25 Clinton Copple 1034 27 M 11 0-29 1:11:23.9 4:46/K
26 Paul Kmiecik 1162 62 M 2 58-64 1:12:05.5 4:48/K
27  Julie Fulton 1048 39 F 2 37-43 1:12:50.1 4:51/K
28 Sally Nie 1099 39 F 3 37-43 1:13:09.3 4:53/K
29 Jean Reiche 1110 41 F 4 37-43 1:14:23.9 4:58/K
30 Karen Walrafen 1126 51 F 1 51-57 1:14:30.9 4:58/K
31 Cary Segall 1116 65 M 1 65-99 1:14:41.1 4:59/K
32 Lucas Miller 1095 38 M 5 37-43 1:14:55.7 5:00/K
33 Raphael Lo Oregon WI 1087 44 M 2 44-50 1:15:00.1 5:00/K
34 Pamela Hall 1151 28 F 3 0-29 1:15:00.4 5:00/K
35 Brad Polzar 1139 31 M 6 30-36 1:15:07.5 5:00/K
36 Dean Yeazel 1133 48 M 3 44-50 1:15:14.9 5:01/K
37 Eric Bakkum 1019 41 M 6 37-43 1:15:17.5 5:01/K
38 Brian Brown Middleton WI 1146 50 M 4 44-50 1:16:13.6 5:05/K
39 Lisa Hermanson 1062 56 F 2 51-57 1:16:30.9 5:06/K
40 Hallie Lienhardt Madison WI 1086 34 F 2 30-36 1:16:39.8 5:07/K
41 Margaret Laborde Madison WI 1078 32 F 3 30-36 1:16:39.9 5:07/K
42 Kesling Greg 1055 64 M 3 58-64 1:16:53.2 5:08/K
43 Hinkes Maryanne 1090 59 F 1 58-64 1:16:59.4 5:08/K
44 Molly Fliearman 1044 46 F 1 44-50 1:17:11.5 5:09/K
45 Julia Balio 1020 45 F 2 44-50 1:17:11.7 5:09/K
46 Joel Adcock Sun Prairie WI 1015 40 M 7 37-43 1:17:14.7 5:09/K
47  Billy Maybee, Jr. 1142 60 M 4 58-64 1:17:18.8 5:09/K
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48 Megan Merkes
49 Rodney Wendlandt
50 Aygul Hoffman
51 Christopher Leisner
52 Guru Subramani
53 Tom Merkes

54 Megan Schreiber
55 Eduard Rusi

56 Emily Leas

57 Janet Heinemann
58 Sarah Hoekstra
59 Rochelle Engel
60 Rob Allen

61 Joshua Turner
62 Jessie Letarte

63 Meghan Miller

64 Erin Jacobson

65 Michelle Shively
66 Terry Nelson

67 Mikel Domnitz

68 Carla Eichinger
69 Lynn-anne Hoekstra
70 Cecilia Robat

71 Valerie Gonsalves
72 Ross Foley

73 Michael Larson
74  Andrew Fisher
75 Bob Lee

76 Alison Tobin

77 Brett Subach

78 Tony Greig

79 Lori Fry

80 Michelle Stocker
81 Aaron Crandall
82 Bill Bunke

83 Ann Wimann

84 Tom Berg

85 Michelle Koval
86 Tracy Drexler

87 Kathy Peterson

88 Arun Kannan Geetha

89 Robyn Ward

90 Rachel Degrand
91 Carley Garvens
92 David Smithson
93 Danielle Behrman
94 Emery Bresnick

Fall 15k 2015
Overall Finish List

15K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
1092 19 F
1147 50 M
1161 30 F
Sun Prairie WI 1083 47 M
1141 25 M
1093 46 M
1115 29 F
1112 36 M
Madison WI 1081 36 F
Cottage Grove WI 1060 34 F
Sun Prairie WI 1064 22 F
1042 43 F
1018 61 M
Madison WI 1123 41 M
Madison WI 1084 39 F
1097 31 F
1152 36 F
1118 28 F
1154 68 M
Madison WI 1040 42 F
1150 33 F
Sun Prairie WI 1065 50 F
Madison WI 11112 35 F
1053 33 F
1045 28 M
1080 43 M
Madison WI 1043 30 M
1082 68 M
1144 24 F
1145 24 M
1056 62 M
1046 48 F
Monona WI 1120 40 F
Madison WI 1158 38 M
1032 51 M
1143 36 F
1026 59 M
1076 30 F
1041 46 F
1105 45 F
1072 28 M
1127 30 F
1037 32 F
1052 29 F
1119 69 M
1023 25 F
1029 54 M
2
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Time Pace
1:17:47.4 5:11/K
1:17:58.0 5:12/K
1:18:10.6 5:13/K
1:18:15.6 5:13/K
1:18:17.7 5:13/K
1:18:21.3 5:13/K
1:19:06.7 5:16/K
1:19:16.3 5:17/K
1:19:18.1 5:17/K
1:19:45.9 5:19/K
1:19:46.4 5:19/K
1:20:08.8 5:21/K
1:20:15.3 5:21/K
1:20:39.8 5:23/K
1:21:10.5 5:25/K
1:21:15.6 5:25/K
1:21:32.8 5:26/K
1:21:45.2 5:27/K
1:22:06.1 5:28/K
1:22:08.1 5:29/K
1:22:37.0 5:30/K
1:22:50.1 5:31/K
1:22:59.8 5:32/K
1:23:00.2 5:32/K
1:23:11.4 5:33/K
1:23:23.1 5:34/K
1:23:41.5 5:35/K
1:23:48.7 5:35/K
1:24:09.7 5:37/K
1:24:10.2 5:37/K
1:24:35.2 5:38/K
1:24:43.4 5:39/K
1:24:45.7 5:39/K
1:24:56.7 5:40/K
1:25:00.4 5:40/K
1:25:17.4 5:41/K
1:25:17.6 5:41/K
1:25:36.5 5:42/K
1:25:50.9 5:43/K
1:26:14.0 5:45/K
1:26:22.9 5:45/K
1:26:32.1 5:46/K
1:26:38.1 5:47/K
1:26:38.6 5:47/K
1:26:40.9 5:47/K
1:27:03.9 5:48/K
1:27:04.7 5:48/K
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Name
Cheryl Piontek
Laura Herschleb
Marc Shafroth
Beth Heiting
John Reddell
Jessica Montez
Alexandria Hauser
Mike Taber
Rachel Levy
Mary Marcus
Lyric Bartholomay
Mehdi Kabbage
Julia Cremin
Jeremiah Cremin
Don Mac Gragor
Ruthann Nelson
Molly Zemke
Sarah Carter
Amanda Dewitt
Jodi Schmidt
Aragon Brennan Strub
Edwina Kavanaugh
Zev Alexander

City

Madison WI

Fall River WI
Madison WI

Madison WI
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Fall 15k 2015
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

15K

1107 39
1063 36
1117 60
1061 34
1109 28
1098 34
1057 34
1121 53
1085 41
1089 53
1021 39
1070 40
1036 32
1035 33
1088 61
1153 67
1134 29
1033 34
1039 26
1114 24
1160

1073 64
1017 40
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37-43
30-36
58-64
30-36
0-29
30-36
30-36
51-57
37-43
51-57
37-43
37-43
30-36
30-36
58-64
65-99
0-29
30-36
0-29
0-29
0-29
58-64
37-43

Time
1:27:34.3
1:27:34.4
1:28:43.0
1:28:53.9
1:31:24.2
1:32:35.7
1:32:57.6
1:33:02.6
1:33:18.7
1:36:04.2
1:37:53.6
1:37:53.7
1:38:24.7
1:38:25.6
1:39:00.3
1:40:59.2
1:41:47.9
1:42:52.8
1:44:05.6
1:45:50.9
1:54:41.0
2:01:03.1
2:10:34.2
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Pace

5:50/K
5:50/K
5:55/K
5:56/K
6:06/K
6:10/K
6:12/K
6:12/K
6:13/K
6:24/K
6:32/K
6:32/K
6:34/K
6:34/K
6:36/K
6:44/K
6:47/K
6:51/K
6:56/K
7:03/K
7:39/K
8:04/K
8:42/K



